
 
 

 

 

FOOTHILL TRANSIT 
Student Discount 31-Day Pass 

$33.00 + $2 (non-refundable application fee) 
 

METRO 
College/Vocational TAP Card Monthly Pass 

$36.00+$1.00 (non-refundable application fee) 
 

MONTEBELLO 
10 One-Way Tokens for $10 Dollars 

(savings of $2.00 on 10 trips) 
 

 

SUNSHINE SHUTTLE 
$6.00-$10.00 of fare subsidy coupons for Metro, MBL & Norwalk Transit 

(Daily fares $0.25. Must be LA County Resident) 
   

Please visit the respective websites of each transit partner listed above for applications/requirements.  Student 
enrollment criteria may vary. The processing of some applications may take up to 20 days from the date of 

submission. You must show proof of enrollment and valid identification. For additional information, please contact 
Rio Hondo College Government & Community Relations Office at (562) 463-7268


